
LITTLE DUKES AND 
DUCHESSES MENU

BREAKFAST MENU

DESSERTS

DRINKS

DINING MENU

Nutella and Banana 
Pancakes

Boiled Egg and Soldiers

Cheesy Scrambled Egg 
on Toast

Sausage and Baked 
Beans on Toast

French Toast

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

£6.00

£6.00

Mini Cheeseburger,
French Fries

Mini Fish and Chips,
Tartare Sauce

Chicken Fillet Goujons, 
Potato Wedges, BBQ Sauce

Spinach Pasta

Macaroni Cheese,
Grilled Tomato

Steamed Fillet Fish,
Broccoli and Carrots

Cheese and Broccoli
Toastie

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£8.00

£4.50

Dark Chocolate Peanut 
Butter Brownie

Ice Cream Sundae

Bananas and Custard

Sliced Seasonal Fresh 
Fruit

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

Orange Juice

Mango and Banana 
Smoothie

Hot Chocolate Bomb

£4.50

£6.50

£6.50
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GREAT BRITISH 
RESTAURANT

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let us know before you order. As allergens are present in our kitchen and some of our 
ingredients may contain warnings, we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs and unpasteurised cheese may increase your risk of food borne 
illness. Wines by the glass are served as 150ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT, a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.




